Online parts click and purchase at www.newtontrailers.com/parts
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Part #
1805465
1805463
1805460
1805458
1805455
1805436
1800915
1800737
1800094
1800042
1809707
1800744

Description

9000 RH Upper Arm

9000 LH Upper Arm

9000 Straight Upper Arm
Rear Cross Piece / Lower Arm
Crimped Lower Arm

Lower Arm Cast

Crimped Lower Arm Bracket
Aluminium Roller Bar

Shaft for Roller Bar

3/4” Bearing

Universal Housing

Steel Rear Stops
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Part #
1805524
1805563
1808819
1800960
1801049
1808486
1808485
1801965
1808998
1805543
1805480
1127921

Description

4” x 1 3/4” Rubber Buffers
Yellow Rubber Tarp Stops

XL Black Rubber Tarp Stops
Universal Mounting Plate
Shim Plate for Spring Assembly
RH 22 Coil Spring Assembly
LH 22 Coil Spring Assembly
24V Durabuilt Electric Motor
Durabuilt Electric Motor Cover
External Waterproof Switch
24V Relay Box

24V Smart 3 Control Box Kit
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